HONGKONG DONGWE TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD
香港东为科技有限公司
Add:4/F,Block C,Xintianxia Industrial City,Bantian Street,Longgang District,Shenzhen,China
Tel：86-755-85292799 Fax：86-755-86151614
Email: sales@dongwe.cn Page 1 of 9
DW-D96CXX-XXCX
70~80km CWDM XFP Optical Transceiver

EMC WALTEK EN 55022:2006+A1:2007
EN 55024:1998+A1+A2:2003 - WT10093768-D-E-E
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
DW-D96C47-80CX 1470nm, 10Gbps, CWDM XFP 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
DW-D96C49-80CX 1490nm, 10Gbps, CWDM XFP 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
DW-D96C51-80CX 1510nm, 10Gbps, CWDM XFP 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
DW-D96C53-80CX 1530nm, 10Gbps, CWDM XFP 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
DW-D96C55-80CX 1550nm, 10Gbps, CWDM XFP 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
DW-D96C57-80CX 1570nm, 10Gbps, CWDM XFP 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
DW-D96C59-70CX 1590nm, 10Gbps, CWDM XFP 70km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
DW-D96C61-70CX 1610nm, 10Gbps, CWDM XFP 70km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
References
1. 10 Gigabit Small Form Factor Pluggable Module (XFP) Multi-Source Agreement (MSA), Rev 4.5 – August
2005. Documentation is currently available at http://www.xfpmsa.org/
2. IEEE802.3ae – 2002